Sunday

8:00AM ILC
Worship Service

9:20AM MLC
Sorship Service

Monday

Tuesday

SJine 2025

Wednesday

4

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8

8:00AM ILC
Worship Service

9:30AM MLC
Worship Service

10

1:00 PM Yarn
Angles

11

12

13

14

15

8:00AM ILC
Worship Service

9:30AM MLC
Worship Service
w/ communion

Father's Day

16

VBS @ MLC

3:00AM -
6:00 PM

17

9:24 AM Day of
Doing
VBS @ MLC

9.00AM -
3:00 PM

18

9:00 AM Day of
Doing

VBS @ MLC
9:00AM -
3:00 PM

19

20

Rummage Sale
5:00am - 8:00
PM

21

Rummage Sale
8:00AM - 8:00
PM

22

8:00AM ILC
Worship Service

9:30AM MLC
Worship Service

23

24

1:00 PM Yarn
Angels

25

26

27

28

29

8:00AM ILC
Worship Service

9:30AM MLC
Worship Service

30

May 2025 Jul 2025
SMTWT F S SMTWT F S
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